
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

62"

19"

62"

66"

10"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 20lb

Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)  
Vintage Brass (VB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Faux Silk

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

1 • 150 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 52" x 15" x 15"

Carton 1 Weight: 20lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

Marshall makes an attractive decorative accent while providing a valuable layer of accent light. Its robust ball-shaped base creates a visual
anchor, playfully echoed in its switch and finial. A wide shade diffuses the light and balances the presence taken up by the base. Either as
a table lamp or a floor lamp, Marshall adds character to a room.  

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

MARSHALL
L116-OB-WS
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